
Cordless RRP Sale Battery Filtering level Filter cap App control N of cycles retrieval modes Pool type Pool size weight extra's Warranty

Freerider 200 $999 $799 5.1Ah 150u 2L no 1 Manual hook (MH) All upto 8x4 6Kg 2

Freerider 500 $1,799 $1,389 6.4Ah 100u 3L Yes 1 MH, waterline, App, tap and lift All upto 10x5 9Kg 2

Freerider 800 $2,199 $1,589 6.4Ah 150/60u 3L Yes 2 MH, waterline, App, tap and lift All upto 10x5 9Kg 2

Freerider 1000 $2,499 $1,999 9.6Ah 150/60u 4L Yes 4 MH, waterline, App, tap and lift All upto 12x6 9Kg Charging base (CB) 3

Freerider 2000 $2,999 $2,399 9.6Ah 150/60u 4L Yes 4 MH, waterline, App, tap and lift All upto 12x6 9Kg CB, remote, trolley 3

Liberty 200 $2,199 $1,499 5Ah Ultra fine 3.5L No 2 MH All upto 10x5 8.1kg 2

Liberty 400 $2,699 $2,074 5Ah Ultra fine 3.5L Yes 2 MH, waterline, App, Click up All upto 10x5 8.1kg 3

Liberty 600 $3,299 $2,474 9.6Ah Dual Ultra fine 4.5L Yes 2 MH, waterline, App, Click up All Upto 15m 12kg 3

Aiper Scuba N1 Pro $1,599 $1,359 7.8Ah 180u 5L Yes 1 MH, App All Upto 15m 9kg 2

Corded RRP Sale Cable Filtering level Filter cap App control N of cycles Features Pool type Pool size weight extra's Warranty

Duo-X DX3000 $1,499 $1,199 15 150/60u 4L No 2 Front brush only All upto 10x5 9.5kg 2

Duo-X DX4000 $1,799 $1,420 15 150/60u 4L No 2 Timer, Cycle select, LED All upto 10x5 9.5kg Caddy 2

Duo-X DX4500 $2,199 $1,750 18 150/60u 4L Yes 2 Timer, Cycle select, LED All upto 12x6 9.5kg Caddy 3

Evolux 6050 $2,799 $2,239 21 150/60u 5L Yes 4 Timer, Cycle select, LED All Upto 18m 9.5kg Caddy 3

Dolphin Ultra $3,399 $2,039 18 Dual Ultra fine 4.5L Yes 4 Timer, cycle select, delay start All Upto 15m 7.5kg Caddy 2

Dolphin X40 plus $3,399 $2,299 18 Dual Ultra fine 4.5L Yes 4 Timer, cycle select, delay start All Upto 15m 7.5kg Caddy 2

X6 $3,699 $2,774 18 Dual Ultra fine 4.5L Yes 4 pick me up, timer, delay start All Upto 15m 11.5kg Caddy 3

BWT ES700 $1,499 $1,199 16 fine 3L No 1 Front brush only All upto 10x5 5.75kg 2


